CANTY
 The Vector System uses the live video
data from a Canty Vision System to measure and
control your process parameters. The Vector
System converts the video from a Canty camera
system into a matrix of pixels at 30 frames/sec.
(with a single input) to a resolution of over 256
shades of gray (B&W systems) or over 16 million

Imaging:    On board imaging processor
Network Int.:    Ethernet
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE: VCB3500-LIC
VISION SYSTEM FORMAT
C – U.S. Format
P – European Format
 TRANSMITTER CHASIS
VIDEO INPUT
C - Color
B - Black & White
MULTIPLEXER OPTIONS
0 -  None (One camera input)
1 -  Multiplexer (Up to 4 Video Inputs)*
2 -  Multiplexer (Up to 8 Video Inputs)*
3 -  Multiplexer (Up to 12 Video Inputs)*
OPERATING SYSTEM
3 - Windows
mA OUTPUT OPTIONS
0 -  No 4-20mA Outputs
1 -  8 Channel 4-20mA Outputs*
2 -  16 Channel 4-20mA Outputs*
SOFTWARE PACKAGE
LIC -  Level/Edge & Intensity
PS -  Particle Size & Speck Detection
EPS -  Bead Size
 12.5”  14.5”
 The transmitter Vector Desk package is the most compact (weighing in at
approximately 15lbs ) and the most economical unit available.  While the Vector is the
most economical rack mount available.  Both transmitter packages require the
following equipment that must be supplied by the user for stand alone operation
except for the Mounting Cabinet which is only for the 19” rack mount Vector.
• SVGA monitor
• Standard keyboard
• A mouse is included with each transmitter Vector Desk system
• Mounting cabinet (19" rack enclosure is recommended)
** User supplies SVGA monitor and keyboard for all systems
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
4 - Vector 19” Rack Mount Chasis
5 - Vector Desk Mount Chasis
* This option is for the Vector 19” Rack Mount Chasis only
JM Canty Inc        Buffalo, NY USA             Ph: (716) 625-4227  Fax:        (716) 625-4228
 JM Canty Ltd       Dublin, Ireland  Ph: + 353 (01) 459 8808               Fax: +353 (01) 462 5133
Document Number:  TA9562-1 Rev 2
| U.S. | Euro | GBP | International |